Name

ALEXANDER, AUSTIN
ALEXANDER, LISA
ANDERSON, JAMES
ANDERSON, STEPHANIE
ATKINS, ANN
ATKINS, DAVID
ATTEBERRY, CARA
BAILEY, ALLISON
BATES, JULIE
BELLVILLE, MISTY
BICKERS, ERICA
BOBE, BRADLEY
BOLDT, BRITTANY
BOLDT, LANCE
BORDEN, PENNY
BROWN-SEED, CYNTHIA
BUCHANAN, MADISON
BUERSTER, EMMA
BURKHARDT, NICHELLE
CORRY, TREVOR
CRAWFORD, JESSICA
DAUGHERTY, DOUG
DAVIS, KYLE
DENNISON, JAMIE
DORNEY, KIM
EAGLESON, VERONICA
ELLISON, SIERRA
FELTY, CHERYL
FISHER, LYNN
FULLER, MANDI
GARDNER, JAMES
GLOSSER, KRISTA
GRAY, KRISTI

GRAY, SONIA
GREEN, CANDACE
GREEN, ROBERT
GRIMES, ANGELA
HAWKINS, CYNTHIA
HAYES, JULIE
HENDRICKS, JULIE
HOLMES, CHRYSTAL
HOLTZ, ZACHARY
HULEN, ALICIA
HURT, HALEY

IRVIN, KARRI
JOERGENS, CORY
JONES, CINDY
KEEPES, MICHELLE
KENNARD, LOGAN
KENT, KAILYN

KENT, THOMAS
KINCAID, ASHLEY
KISER, KATHERINE
LANKFORD, JAMIE
LARGE, ALLEN
LEGGITT, KATELYN
LENIHAN, MACEY

CUSD #20 Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits 2022-2023

Position

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
SPEECH
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
ASST SUPERINTENDENT
PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
SUPERINTENDENT
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
DEAN OF STUDENTS
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

Base
Salary

$43,013.68
$41,505.80
$44,575.84
$52,097.14
$50,505.24
$56,211.08
$42,252.84
$31,814.24
$61,455.08
$58,252.56
$36,633.48
$59,301.36
$99,000.00
$78,200.00
$39,342.88
$60,368.56
$37,963.80
$37,292.20
$49,611.92
$37,292.20
$43,013.68
$127,000.00
$40,771.64
$49,611.92
$60,368.56
$55,217.48
$40,051.28
$66,000.80
$55,200.00
$47,873.12
$61,455.08
$35,349.16
$56,211.08
$59,301.36
$37,292.20
$35,985.80
$62,561.84
$48,735.16
$76,035.60
$59,301.36
$43,787.40
$43,787.40
$56,211.08
$40,051.28
$62,561.84
$41,505.80
$40,051.28
$47,873.12
$36,633.48
$40,771.64
$38,647.36
$40,771.64
$48,735.16
$60,368.56
$49,611.92
$31,814.24
$9,835.72

Salary
FTE

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.200

Vacation
Days

20
20

20

20

Sick
Days

12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13

Personal
Days
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Benefits

$13,648.45
$13,474.97
$13,828.16
$14,693.44
$14,510.30
$15,166.72
$4,860.92
$3,660.02
$15,708.16
$15,401.58
$4,214.44
$15,522.24
$21,106.84
$17,696.40
$4,526.14
$15,632.78
$12,937.20
$12,952.79
$5,707.53
$12,952.79
$13,428.34
$24,846.44
$13,390.51
$5,707.53
$15,607.57
$15,052.41
$13,270.20
$16,255.53
$15,050.40
$14,170.05
$7,070.01
$12,754.46
$15,166.72
$15,510.01
$4,290.23
$4,139.93
$15,859.90
$14,294.44
$17,409.97
$15,313.56
$5,037.46
$13,700.02
$6,466.72
$13,295.41
$15,859.90
$13,462.74
$13,245.79
$5,507.49-
$12,902.22
$13,353.08
$13,146.13
$13,390.51
$14,269.23
$15,607.57
$14,395.30
$3,660.02
$1,131.54



Name

MALONE, ANDREW
McCAMMON, ALEXA
MENDENHALL, ALISON
METZ, MATTHEW
MIKEWORTH, JESSICA
MIKEWORTH, SAMUEL
NORTON, DANN
PATTERSON, AMANDA
PENTELL, TARA
PETTY, PAIGE
POWELL, STACEY
RASHID, PARKER
REIDER, ELIZABETH
REIDER, TRAVIS
RHINEHART, KRISTINE
SCHULTZ, JAMIE
SEITZINGER, JAYEL
SHUFF, RENDI
STEFFEY, NATALEE
STOELTING, AMY
STORCK, MARK
STROCK, REBECCA
THOMPSON, JOHNNA
TOHILL, KENDRA
TUTTLE, FARRAH
UPTMOR, LAURA
VOLK, LACEY
WALKER, JEAN
WALLACE, NIKKI
WATSON, BRENT
WELLS, EMILY

WELLS, JONI

WEST, ROSEMARY

WESTOVER-TEWELL, RACHEL

WHEWELL, CHRISTINA
WILLIAMS, JON
WILLIAMSON, LEANN
WOOD, GREG

WOOD, SHERRY
YORK, SALLY

ZEHNER, LAURA
ZUBER, TRAVIS

%

CUSD #20 Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits 2022-2023

Position

ASST PRINCIPAL
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER

STUDENT SERVICE COORDINATOR

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
PRINCIPAL

SP ED COORDINATOR

DIST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
TEACHER
ASST PRINCIPAL
SPEECH
TEACHER
DEAN OF STUDENTS
TEACHER

Base
Salary

$62,560.00
$35,349.16
$53,281.80
$37,292.20
$47,873.12
$43,013.68
$62,561.84
$57,126.80
$43,787.40
$43,013.68
$54,240.44
$39,342.88
$36,633.48
$59,800.00
$65,213.28
$63,481.84
$39,342.88
$39,342.88
$35,985.80
$43,013.68
$55,217.48
$52,339.72
$51,642.44
$45,378.08
$36,633.48
$44,575.84
$41,505.80
$43,013.68
$37,292.20
$46,195.04
$43,013.68
$45,378.08
$69,629.28
$59,301.36
$45,378.08
$56,211.08
$63,687.92
$60,674.92
$67,076.16
$37,963.80
$55,104.32
$36,633.48

Salary
FTE

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Vacation
Days

20

20

Sick
Days

13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
14
13
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
12
13
12

Personal
Days
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Benefits

$7,197.12
$4,066.69
$14,829.73
$12,990.23
$14,195.26
$13,611.01
$15,897.33
$6,572.07
$13,700.02
$4,948.45
$6,240.01
$4,526.14
$12,902.22
$15,742.10
$7,502.37
$15,990.95
$13,226.14
$13,188.71
$12,839.93
$4,948.45
$14,921.87
$14,709.12
$14,641.13
$13,920.45
$12,914.44
$13,828.16
$13,474.97
$4,948.45
$4,290.23
$13,952.59
$13,550.80
$5,220.45
$16,648.54
$6,822.24
$13,908.23
$6,466.72
$15,965.03
$15,668.03
$16,286.14
$13,067.49
$15,039.40
$12,852.59



