CUSD #20 Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits 2022-2023

		Base	Salary	Vacation	Sick	Personal	Benefits
Name	Position	Salary	FTE	Days	Days	Days	
ALEXANDER, AUSTIN	TEACHER	\$43,013.68	1.000		12	3	\$13,648.45
ALEXANDER, LISA	TEACHER	\$41,505.80	1.000		12	3	\$13,474.97
ANDERSON, JAMES	TEACHER	\$44,575.84	1.000		12	3	\$13,828.16
ANDERSON, STEPHANIE	SPEECH	\$52,097.14	1.000		13	3	\$14,693.44
ATKINS, ANN	TEACHER	\$50,505.24	1.000		12	3	\$14,510.30
ATKINS, DAVID	TEACHER	\$56,211.08	1.000		12	3	\$15,166.72
ATTEBERRY, CARA	TEACHER	\$42,252.84	1.000		12	3	\$4,860.92
BAILEY, ALLISON	TEACHER	\$31,814.24	1.000		12	3	\$3,660.02
BATES, JULIE	TEACHER	\$61,455.08	1.000		12	3	\$15,708.16
BELLVILLE, MISTY	TEACHER	\$58,252.56	1.000		12	3	\$15,401.58
BICKERS, ERICA	TEACHER	\$36,633.48	1.000		12	3	\$4,214.44
BOBE, BRADLEY	TEACHER	\$59,301.36	1.000		12	3	\$15,522.24
BOLDT, BRITTANY	ASST SUPERINTENDENT	\$99,000.00	1.000	20	14	3	\$21,106.84
BOLDT, LANCE	PRINCIPAL	\$78,200.00	1.000	20	14	3	\$17,696.40
BORDEN, PENNY	TEACHER	\$39,342.88	1.000		12	3	\$4,526.14
BROWN-SEED, CYNTHIA	TEACHER	\$60,368.56	1.000		12	3	\$15,632.78
BUCHANAN, MADISON	TEACHER	\$37,963.80	1.000		12	3	\$12,937.20
BUERSTER, EMMA	TEACHER	\$37,292.20	1.000		12	3	\$12,952.79
BURKHARDT, NICHELLE	TEACHER	\$49,611.92	1.000		12	3	\$5,707.53
CORRY, TREVOR	TEACHER	\$37,292.20	1.000		12	3	\$12,952.79
CRAWFORD, JESSICA	TEACHER	\$43,013.68	1.000		12	3	\$13,428.34
DAUGHERTY, DOUG	SUPERINTENDENT	\$127,000.00	1.000	20	14	3	\$24,846.44
DAVIS, KYLE	TEACHER	\$40,771.64	1.000		12	3	\$13,390.51
DENNISON, JAMIE	TEACHER	\$49,611.92	1.000		12	3	\$5,707.53
DORNEY, KIM	TEACHER	\$60,368.56	1.000		12	3	\$15,607.57
EAGLESON, VERONICA	TEACHER	\$55,217.48	1.000		12	3	\$15,052.41
ELLISON, SIERRA	TEACHER	\$40,051.28	1.000		12	3	\$13,270.20
FELTY, CHERYL	TEACHER	\$66,000.80	1.000		12	3	\$16,255.53
FISHER, LYNN	DEAN OF STUDENTS	\$55,200.00	1.000		13	3	\$15,050.40
FULLER, MANDI	TEACHER	\$47,873.12	1.000		12	3	\$14,170.05
GARDNER, JAMES	TEACHER	\$61,455.08	1.000		12	3	\$7,070.01
GLOSSER, KRISTA	TEACHER	\$35,349.16	1.000		12	3	\$12,754.46
GRAY, KRISTI	TEACHER	\$56,211.08	1.000		12	3	\$15,166.72
GRAY, SONIA	TEACHER	\$59,301.36	1.000		12	3	\$15,510.01
GREEN, CANDACE	TEACHER	\$37,292.20	1.000		12	3	\$4,290.23
GREEN, ROBERT	TEACHER	\$35,985.80	1.000		12	3	\$4,139.93
GRIMES, ANGELA	TEACHER	\$62,561.84	1.000		12	3	\$15,859.90
HAWKINS, CYNTHIA	TEACHER	\$48,735.16	1.000		12	3	\$14,294.44
HAYES, JULIE	PRINCIPAL	\$76,035.60	1.000	20	14	3	\$17,409.97
HENDRICKS, JULIE	TEACHER	\$59,301.36	1.000		12	3	\$15,313.56
HOLMES, CHRYSTAL	TEACHER	\$43,787.40	1.000		12	3	\$5,037.46
HOLTZ, ZACHARY	TEACHER	\$43,787.40	1.000		12	3	\$13,700.02
HULEN, ALICIA	TEACHER	\$56,211.08	1.000		12	3	\$6,466.72
HURT, HALEY	TEACHER	\$40,051.28	1.000		12	3	\$13,295.41
IRVIN, KARRI	TEACHER	\$62,561.84	1.000		12	3	\$15,859.90
JOERGENS, CORY	TEACHER	\$41,505.80	1.000		12	3	\$13,462.74
JONES, CINDY	TEACHER	\$40,051.28	1.000		12	3	\$13,245.79
KEEPES, MICHELLE	TEACHER	\$47,873.12	1.000		12	3	\$5,507.49
KENNARD, LOGAN	TEACHER	\$36,633.48	1.000		12	3	\$12,902.22
KENT, KAILYN	TEACHER	\$40,771.64	1.000		12	3	\$13,353.08
KENT, THOMAS	TEACHER	\$38,647.36	1.000		12	3	\$13,146.13
KINCAID, ASHLEY	TEACHER	\$40,771.64	1.000		12	3	\$13,390.51
KISER, KATHERINE	TEACHER	\$48,735.16	1.000		12	3	\$14,269.23
LANKFORD, JAMIE	TEACHER	\$60,368.56	1.000		12	-3	\$15,607.57
LARGE, ALLEN	TEACHER	\$49,611.92	1.000		12	3	\$14,395.30
LEGGITT, KATELYN	TEACHER	\$31,814.24	1.000		12	3	\$3,660.02
LENIHAN, MACEY	TEACHER	\$9,835.72	0.200		13	3	\$1,131.54

CUSD #20 Administrator and Teacher Salary and Benefits 2022-2023

		Base	Salary	Vacation	Sick	Personal	Benefits
Name	Position	Salary	FTE	Days	Days	Days	
				•	·	•	
MALONE, ANDREW	ASST PRINCIPAL	\$62,560.00	1.000		13	3	\$7,197.12
McCAMMON, ALEXA	TEACHER	\$35,349.16	1.000		12	3	\$4,066.69
MENDENHALL, ALISON	TEACHER	\$53,281.80	1.000		12	3	\$14,829.73
METZ, MATTHEW	TEACHER	\$37,292.20	1.000		12	3	\$12,990.23
MIKEWORTH, JESSICA	TEACHER	\$47,873.12	1.000		12	3	\$14,195.26
MIKEWORTH, SAMUEL	TEACHER	\$43,013.68	1.000		12	3	\$13,611.01
NORTON, DANN	TEACHER	\$62,561.84	1.000		12	3	\$15,897.33
PATTERSON, AMANDA	STUDENT SERVICE COORDINATOR	\$57,126.80	1.000		13	3	\$6,572.07
PENTELL, TARA	TEACHER	\$43,787.40	1.000		12	3	\$13,700.02
PETTY, PAIGE	TEACHER	\$43,013.68	1.000		12	3	\$4,948.45
POWELL, STACEY	TEACHER	\$54,240.44	1.000		12	3	\$6,240.01
RASHID, PARKER	TEACHER	\$39,342.88	1.000		12	3	\$4,526.14
REIDER, ELIZABETH	TEACHER	\$36,633.48	1.000		12	3	\$12,902.22
REIDER, TRAVIS	PRINCIPAL	\$59,800.00	1.000	20	14	3	\$15,742.10
RHINEHART, KRISTINE	SP ED COORDINATOR	\$65,213.28	1.000		13	3	\$7,502.37
SCHULTZ, JAMIE	DIST. ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	\$63,481.84	1.000	20	14	3	\$15,990.95
SEITZINGER, JAYEL	TEACHER	\$39,342.88	1.000		12	. 3	\$13,226.14
SHUFF, RENDI	TEACHER	\$39,342.88	1.000		12	3	\$13,188.71
STEFFEY, NATALEE	TEACHER	\$35,985.80	1.000		12	3	\$12,839.93
STOELTING, AMY	TEACHER	\$43,013.68	1.000		12	3	\$4,948.45
STORCK, MARK	TEACHER	\$55,217.48	1.000		12	3	\$14,921.87
STROCK, REBECCA	TEACHER	\$52,339.72	1.000		12	3	\$14,709.12
THOMPSON, JOHNNA	TEACHER	\$51,642.44	1.000		13	3	\$14,641.13
TOHILL, KENDRA	TEACHER	\$45,378.08	1.000		12	3	\$13,920.45
TUTTLE, FARRAH	TEACHER	\$36,633.48	1.000		12	3	\$12,914.44
UPTMOR, LAURA	TEACHER	\$44,575.84	1.000		12	3	\$13,828.16
VOLK, LACEY	TEACHER	\$41,505.80	1.000		12	3	\$13,474.97
WALKER, JEAN	TEACHER	\$43,013.68	1.000		12	3	\$4,948.45
WALLACE, NIKKI	TEACHER	\$37,292.20	1.000		12	3	\$4,290.23
WATSON, BRENT	TEACHER	\$46,195.04	1.000		12	3	\$13,952.59
WELLS, EMILY	TEACHER	\$43,013.68	1.000		12	3	\$13,550.80
WELLS, JONI	TEACHER	\$45,378.08	1.000		12	3	\$5,220.45
WEST, ROSEMARY	TEACHER	\$69,629.28	1.000		12	3	\$16,648.54
WESTOVER-TEWELL, RACHEL	TEACHER	\$59,301.36	1.000		12	3	\$6,822.24
WHEWELL, CHRISTINA	TEACHER	\$45,378.08	1.000		12	3	\$13,908.23
WILLIAMS, JON	TEACHER	\$56,211.08	1.000		12	3	\$6,466.72
WILLIAMSON, LEANN	TEACHER	\$63,687.92	1.000		12	3	\$15,965.03
WOOD, GREG	ASST PRINCIPAL	\$60,674.92	1.000		13	3	\$15,668.03
WOOD, SHERRY	SPEECH	\$67,076.16	1.000		13	3	\$15,668.03
YORK, SALLY	TEACHER	\$37,963.80	1.000		12	3	\$16,286.14
ZEHNER, LAURA	DEAN OF STUDENTS	\$55,104.32	1.000		13	3	
ZUBER, TRAVIS	TEACHER	\$36,633.48	1.000		12	3	\$15,039.40
	ILACILIN	730,033.40	1.000		12	3	\$12,852.59